
  TECHNICAL INFORMATION 
GROSS TONNAGE 65.542 tons
LENGTH / HEIGHT 274,9 m / 54 m 
TOTAL NUMBER OF GUESTS 2,679
LIFTS 9
VOLTAGE 110/220 volts
WI-FI Everywhere on board
POOLS 2
DECKS 13

MUSTER STATION DECK
A, B, C
N, O, P Caffè San Marco 6

D, E,
Q,R MSC Business Center 6

F, G, 
S, T Palm Beach Casino 6

H, I, 
U, V

Armonia Lounge
& Library 6

J, K, 
W, X The Red Bar 6

L, M, 
Y, Z

Photo Gallery
& Shopping Area 6

DECK 13

Minigolf

Shuffleboard

Sport Center

TOP 13
Exclusive Solarium

DECK 5

Bar del Duomo

Cigar Room

Excursion Office

Internet Cafè

Marco Polo Restaurant

Reception - Guest service

Shopping Area

The White Lion Pub

Voyagers Club Info Point

DECK 4

Tender Access

DECK 12

Juniors Club

Power Walking Track

Starlight Disco

Young Club

DECK 11

Baby Club

Doremi Spray Park

Gelateria Italiana

Gym

Il Girasole Cafeteria,
Hamburger Paradise, 
Pizza & Pasta

Il Lido Bar

La Brasserie 
Buffet Restaurant

Le Piscine

Mini Club

MSC Aurea Spa

Vitamin Bar

DECK 7

Medical Center

DECK 6
Armonia
Lounge & Library

Caffè San Marco

Games Arcade

La Pergola Restaurant

MSC Business Center

Palm Beach Casino

Photo Gallery

Shopping Area

Teatro la Fenice

Teens Club

The Red Bar

MSC Armonia
map

Muster stations are located on the external deck, in the vicinity of the areas indicated
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CENTERMINIGOLF

LA BRASSERIE BUFFET RESTAURANT IL GIRASOLE 
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SHOPPING
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THE
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BAR
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LA PERGOLA RESTAURANT

MARCO POLO RESTAURANT
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7041 - 7064 MEDICAL CENTER7051 - 7112

1001 - 1019

1201 - 1229

9001 - 9058

8001 - 8061
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EXCURSION 
OFFICEINFORMATION LIFT STAIRS EXIT
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CHANGING
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Further restrictions may 
apply depending on local regulations. 
Please always refer to the signs available.

    USEFUL NUMBERS

RECEPTION - GUEST SERVICE 99
EXCURSION OFFICE 4034
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 111
MINI & JUNIORS CLUB 4108/4120
MSC AUREA SPA  4057
JEAN LOUIS DAVID - HAIR SALON 2732
ONBOARD EMERGENCY NUMBER 2300
MSC ARMONIA (for ship emergency) On your Cruise Card



ENTERTAINMENT

EAT & DRINK

Bars Deck
ARMONIA LOUNGE & LIBRARY 6
BAR DEL DUOMO 5
CAFFÈ SAN MARCO 6
CIGAR ROOM 5
PALM BEACH CASINO 6
STARLIGHT DISCO 12
THE RED BAR 6
THE WHITE LION PUB 5

Restaurants Deck
IL GIRASOLE (Cafeteria, Hamburger 
Paradise, Pizza & Pasta) 11

LA BRASSERIE
BUFFET RESTAURANT 11

LA PERGOLA 6
MARCO POLO 5

Outdoor Bars Deck
GELATERIA ITALIANA 11
IL LIDO BAR 11
TOP 13 BAR 13
VITAMIN BAR 11

SHOPPING

SPORT & WELLBEING

Fun Deck
ARMONIA LOUNGE & LIBRARY 6
BAR DEL DUOMO 5
GAMES ARCADE 6
INTERNET CAFÉ 5
LE PISCINE 11
PALM BEACH CASINO 6

Fun Deck
SHUFFLEBOARD 13
STARLIGHT DISCO 12

TEATRO LA FENICE
5
6

THE RED BAR 6

Family Areas Deck
BABY CLUB (under 3 yrs) 11
DOREMI SPRAY PARK 11
GELATERIA ITALIANA 11
JUNIORS CLUB (7-11 yrs) 12
LE PISCINE 11
MINI CLUB (3-6 yrs) 11
MINIGOLF 13

Family Areas Deck
SPORT CENTER 13

TEATRO LA FENICE
5
6

TEENS CLUB (15-17 yrs) 6
VIRTUAL ARCADE 6
YOUNG CLUB (12-14 yrs) 12

FAMILY & FUN

Sport & Wellbeing Deck
AUREA SPA RECEPTION 11
JEAN LOUIS DAVID 11
GYM 11
LE PISCINE 11
MASSAGE ROOMS 11
MEDICAL SPA 11
MINIGOLF 13

Sport & Wellbeing Deck
POWER WALKING TRACK 12
SHUFFLEBOARD 13
SPORT CENTER 13
TANNING LAMPS 11
THERMAL AREA 11
TOP 13 EXCLUSIVE SOLARIUM 13
WHIRLPOOL BATH 11

Shops Deck
MSC SHOP 5
MINI MALL 5
MSC AUREA SPA 11
PHOTO GALLERY 6
PERFUMERY 5

Shops Deck
ACCESSORIES SHOP 6
BOUTIQUE 5
EXCURSION OFFICE 5
FASHION JEWELLERY,
WATCHES AND SUNGLASSES 5

JEWELLERY 5
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